
Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Grupa 1: 10

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:36:4603:41 Lacho Team KrakówM Lachowski Andrzej2201

00:38:33 (+01:47)03:51  DebicaM Herba Jakub2052

00:39:03 (+02:17)03:54  RakszawaM Buszta Patryk1533

00:40:02 (+03:15)04:00 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Kozioł Łukasz1634

00:44:22 (+07:36)04:26  GorzejowaM Longosz Jerzy1735

00:45:02 (+08:16)04:30 UKS Salwator KrakówK Frączek-Bogacka Justyna2216

00:46:07 (+09:21)04:37 Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Nowak Marek1797

00:47:47 (+11:00)04:47 TANIEODZYWKI.PL CYCLING TEAM DĘBICAM MATŁOK KRZYSZTOF1748

00:48:33 (+11:47)04:51  PodlesieM Galus Łukasz1569

00:49:26 (+12:40)04:57 Dzikie Mustangi PilznoM Ździebło Łukasz20410

00:49:34 (+12:48)04:57 Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy RzeszówM Sowa Dariusz19411

00:50:39 (+13:53)05:04 KB Maratończyk Dębica DebicaK Rochmalska Anna18912

00:50:53 (+14:06)05:05  DębicaM Wysokiński Łukasz20013

00:51:18 (+14:32)05:08 Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM Opaliński Michał18114

00:52:04 (+15:18)05:12 SRTG Dębica DębicaK Ligęska Małgorzata17015

00:52:37 (+15:50)05:16  Łęg TarnowskiK Wiatr Sylwia21016

00:53:12 (+16:26)05:19 Mężczyźni Św. Józefa PilznoM Florek Marcin15517

00:54:05 (+17:19)05:24 Dębickie Gepardy MokreM Zator Janusz20218

00:54:15 (+17:29)05:26  DębicaM Lewandowski Janusz16819

00:54:45 (+17:59)05:28  Zbylitowska GóraK Lipińska Marta17120

00:54:45 (+17:59)05:28  TuchówM Moździerz Piotr17721

00:54:49 (+18:03)05:29 Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Lis Dariusz17222

00:55:24 (+18:38)05:32 Zabiegani Ropczyce / KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszowska RopczyceM Misiak Mateusz17623

00:55:39 (+18:53)05:34  WaryśM Rogóż Łukasz19024

00:55:51 (+19:05)05:35  PustyniaK Giełbaga Aneta15725

00:56:43 (+19:57)05:40 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaM Świątek Bogusław19626

00:57:33 (+20:47)05:45  BrzostekM Latoszek Łukasz16627

00:58:03 (+21:17)05:48  DębicaM Wysokiński Jarosław20128

00:58:44 (+21:58)05:52 Batalion Obrony Terytorialnej Dębica DębicaM Pająk Sebastian21929

00:58:46 (+22:00)05:53 brak ZawadaM Broniec Dariusz15130

00:59:25 (+22:39)05:56 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PilznoM CICHOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW15431

00:59:26 (+22:40)05:57 Dzikie Mustangi PaszczynaK Pyskaty Marta18832

00:59:42 (+22:56)05:58 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Darłak Damian22333

00:59:45 (+22:59)05:58  DębicaM Kędzior Damian16134

01:00:21 (+23:35)06:02  DębicaM Michalczyk Mateusz20935



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:00:37 (+23:51)06:04  StasiówkaM Jabłoński Arkadiusz16036

01:00:43 (+23:57)06:04  PustkówM Komala Wojciech16237

01:00:59 (+24:13)06:06  Wielopole SkrzyńskieK Bujak-Korzeń Alicja15238

01:01:13 (+24:27)06:07 Tata Karolka DebicaM Polniaszek Kamil18739

01:01:45 (+24:58)06:10  DębicaM Kulig Tomasz16440

01:01:58 (+25:11)06:12  StraszęcinK Lenczowska Magdalena16741

01:02:34 (+25:48)06:15 SEAAT STRZYŻÓWM Salwa Szymon19142

01:03:03 (+26:17)06:18  StraszęcinM Wiktor Wiesław19943

01:03:26 (+26:40)06:21 KB Maratończyk Dębica GrabinyK Pajura Agata18344

01:03:44 (+26:58)06:22 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaK Pluta Marta18645

01:03:44 (+26:58)06:22 Dzikie Mustangi PaszczynaM Tokarz Waldemar21346

01:03:55 (+27:09)06:24 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaK Żurek Agnieszka21147

01:04:17 (+27:30)06:26 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz15848

01:05:13 (+28:27)06:31 STRG Dębica DębicaM Ligęska Krzysztof16949

01:06:54 (+30:08)06:41  DębicaK Zielińska Katarzyna20350

01:07:42 (+30:55)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DębicaK Kraszkiewicz Marta21551

01:07:42 (+30:56)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DębicaM Kraszkiewicz Aleksander21752

01:07:43 (+30:56)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DebicaK Kędzior Wiesława21653

01:08:40 (+31:54)06:52 SEKWOJA DĘBICAM OCHAB PAWEŁ18054

01:09:05 (+32:19)06:54  RzeszówM Śmigiel Tomek19555

01:09:38 (+32:52)06:58 Dzikie Mustangi PustkówK Soboń Bogusława20656

01:11:47 (+35:01)07:11 Master"s Gym ŻabnoM Słowik Daniel19357

01:12:05 (+35:19)07:12  KrakówM Petera Jarosław21858

01:14:17 (+37:31)07:26 Dzikie Mustangi PustkówK Soboń Elżbieta20759

01:15:16 (+38:30)07:32 PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaK Urbanik Anna19860

01:17:31 (+40:45)07:45 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyK Pajura Monika18261

01:18:03 (+41:17)07:48  KrakówM Wolski Wojciech22262

01:21:54 (+45:07)08:11  StasiówkaK Nauka Edyta21263

01:24:18 (+47:32)08:26  DębicaM Polniaszek Jakub20864

01:25:58 (+49:11)08:36  DębicaK Barnaś Magdalena15065

01:25:58 (+49:11)08:36  DębicaK Tomasiewicz Agnieszka19766

01:25:58 (+49:12)08:36  DębicaK Mądro Iwona17567

01:36:45 (+59:59)09:40  KrakówK Bożek Jolanta21468



Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 10

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:45:0204:30 UKS Salwator KrakówK Frączek-Bogacka Justyna2211

00:50:39 (+05:36)05:04 KB Maratończyk Dębica DebicaK Rochmalska Anna1892

00:52:04 (+07:01)05:12 SRTG Dębica DębicaK Ligęska Małgorzata1703

00:52:37 (+07:34)05:16  Łęg TarnowskiK Wiatr Sylwia2104

00:54:45 (+09:42)05:28  Zbylitowska GóraK Lipińska Marta1715

00:55:51 (+10:48)05:35  PustyniaK Giełbaga Aneta1576

00:59:26 (+14:23)05:57 Dzikie Mustangi PaszczynaK Pyskaty Marta1887

01:00:59 (+15:56)06:06  Wielopole SkrzyńskieK Bujak-Korzeń Alicja1528

01:01:58 (+16:55)06:12  StraszęcinK Lenczowska Magdalena1679

01:03:26 (+18:23)06:21 KB Maratończyk Dębica GrabinyK Pajura Agata18310

01:03:44 (+18:41)06:22 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaK Pluta Marta18611

01:03:55 (+18:52)06:24 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaK Żurek Agnieszka21112

01:06:54 (+21:51)06:41  DębicaK Zielińska Katarzyna20313

01:07:42 (+22:39)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DębicaK Kraszkiewicz Marta21514

01:07:43 (+22:40)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DebicaK Kędzior Wiesława21615

01:09:38 (+24:36)06:58 Dzikie Mustangi PustkówK Soboń Bogusława20616

01:14:17 (+29:14)07:26 Dzikie Mustangi PustkówK Soboń Elżbieta20717

01:15:16 (+30:13)07:32 PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaK Urbanik Anna19818

01:17:31 (+32:28)07:45 Obserwator Lokalny GrabinyK Pajura Monika18219

01:21:54 (+36:51)08:11  StasiówkaK Nauka Edyta21220

01:25:58 (+40:55)08:36  DębicaK Barnaś Magdalena15021

01:25:58 (+40:55)08:36  DębicaK Tomasiewicz Agnieszka19722

01:25:58 (+40:55)08:36  DębicaK Mądro Iwona17523

01:36:45 (+51:42)09:40  KrakówK Bożek Jolanta21424



Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 10

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:36:4603:41 Lacho Team KrakówM Lachowski Andrzej2201

00:38:33 (+01:47)03:51  DebicaM Herba Jakub2052

00:39:03 (+02:17)03:54  RakszawaM Buszta Patryk1533

00:40:02 (+03:15)04:00 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Kozioł Łukasz1634

00:44:22 (+07:36)04:26  GorzejowaM Longosz Jerzy1735

00:46:07 (+09:21)04:37 Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Nowak Marek1796

00:47:47 (+11:00)04:47 TANIEODZYWKI.PL CYCLING TEAM DĘBICAM MATŁOK KRZYSZTOF1747

00:48:33 (+11:47)04:51  PodlesieM Galus Łukasz1568

00:49:26 (+12:40)04:57 Dzikie Mustangi PilznoM Ździebło Łukasz2049

00:49:34 (+12:48)04:57 Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy RzeszówM Sowa Dariusz19410

00:50:53 (+14:06)05:05  DębicaM Wysokiński Łukasz20011

00:51:18 (+14:32)05:08 Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM Opaliński Michał18112

00:53:12 (+16:26)05:19 Mężczyźni Św. Józefa PilznoM Florek Marcin15513

00:54:05 (+17:19)05:24 Dębickie Gepardy MokreM Zator Janusz20214

00:54:15 (+17:29)05:26  DębicaM Lewandowski Janusz16815

00:54:45 (+17:59)05:28  TuchówM Moździerz Piotr17716

00:54:49 (+18:03)05:29 Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Lis Dariusz17217

00:55:24 (+18:38)05:32 Zabiegani Ropczyce / KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszowska RopczyceM Misiak Mateusz17618

00:55:39 (+18:53)05:34  WaryśM Rogóż Łukasz19019

00:56:43 (+19:57)05:40 Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaM Świątek Bogusław19620

00:57:33 (+20:47)05:45  BrzostekM Latoszek Łukasz16621

00:58:03 (+21:17)05:48  DębicaM Wysokiński Jarosław20122

00:58:44 (+21:58)05:52 Batalion Obrony Terytorialnej Dębica DębicaM Pająk Sebastian21923

00:58:46 (+22:00)05:53 brak ZawadaM Broniec Dariusz15124

00:59:25 (+22:39)05:56 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PilznoM CICHOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW15425

00:59:42 (+22:56)05:58 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Darłak Damian22326

00:59:45 (+22:59)05:58  DębicaM Kędzior Damian16127

01:00:21 (+23:35)06:02  DębicaM Michalczyk Mateusz20928

01:00:37 (+23:51)06:04  StasiówkaM Jabłoński Arkadiusz16029

01:00:43 (+23:57)06:04  PustkówM Komala Wojciech16230

01:01:13 (+24:27)06:07 Tata Karolka DebicaM Polniaszek Kamil18731

01:01:45 (+24:58)06:10  DębicaM Kulig Tomasz16432

01:02:34 (+25:48)06:15 SEAAT STRZYŻÓWM Salwa Szymon19133

01:03:03 (+26:17)06:18  StraszęcinM Wiktor Wiesław19934



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiasto

Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:03:44 (+26:58)06:22 Dzikie Mustangi PaszczynaM Tokarz Waldemar21335

01:04:17 (+27:30)06:26 KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz15836

01:05:13 (+28:27)06:31 STRG Dębica DębicaM Ligęska Krzysztof16937

01:07:42 (+30:56)06:46 Nasniedogoniat DębicaM Kraszkiewicz Aleksander21738

01:08:40 (+31:54)06:52 SEKWOJA DĘBICAM OCHAB PAWEŁ18039

01:09:05 (+32:19)06:54  RzeszówM Śmigiel Tomek19540

01:11:47 (+35:01)07:11 Master"s Gym ŻabnoM Słowik Daniel19341

01:12:05 (+35:19)07:12  KrakówM Petera Jarosław21842

01:18:03 (+41:17)07:48  KrakówM Wolski Wojciech22243

01:24:18 (+47:32)08:26  DębicaM Polniaszek Jakub20844



Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Grupa 1: 21

WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:41:42 Grupa Azoty Automatyka Tarnów BogumiłowiceM Czyż Grzegorz41

01:46:55 (+05:12) Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy RzeszówM Kobylarz Piotr262

02:03:56 (+22:13) DelnoVa ŁowiskoM Delekta Dariusz63

02:08:43 (+27:00)  RzeszówM Ziomek Marcin844

02:09:00 (+27:17) Dębickie Gepardy ChotowaM Kozioł Mieczysław315

02:09:42 (+27:59)  DębicaM Buszek Tomasz996

02:11:32 (+29:49) Super KluB ŁańcutM Filipiński Bartosz127

02:13:52 (+32:09) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Pełczyński Sławomir618

02:14:07 (+32:24) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Piękoś Kamil879

02:15:05 (+33:22)  KrakówM Bęben Jan9810

02:15:21 (+33:38) Dj ŁowiskoM Delekta Jan711

02:17:47 (+36:04)  DębicaM Świątek Andrzej7412

02:19:49 (+38:06) 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Maczuga Dawid4213

02:21:39 (+39:56) Słowianie z dzidami DębicaM Kamiński Piotr2014

02:21:47 (+40:04)  DebicaM Rybka Sławomir6715

02:22:00 (+40:17) OCR Team Dębica ŻyrakówM Lipa Piotr3816

02:22:08 (+40:25) Asseco Active Team RzeszówM Materna Dawid4517

02:22:30 (+40:47)  Busko-ZdrójM Podsiadło Wojciech6418

02:22:48 (+41:06) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Kutrzuba Mateusz3519

02:22:58 (+41:15) Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Olszewski Tomasz5720

02:23:38 (+41:55)  MielecM Maziarz Artur4721

02:24:20 (+42:37)  Busko-ZdrójK Grudzińska Aneta1622

02:24:33 (+42:51)  PilznoM Dzierlęga Piotr1123

02:24:34 (+42:52)  DębicaM Sosnowski Wojciech6824

02:24:35 (+42:53)  DębicaM Ciebień Jerzy325

02:24:45 (+43:02)  krakówM żołnierczyk Stan8526

02:25:42 (+43:59) Ekipa z Tarnowa TarnowK Kusion Anna9627

02:26:47 (+45:04)  BrzeźnicaM Skrzypek Mateusz9028

02:26:48 (+45:05)  BrzeźnicaM Strzałka Dominik9329

02:27:09 (+45:26) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM MAZUR Ireneusz4930

02:27:57 (+46:14) SZWADRON WILKÓW ALFA BOBROWAM Dudek ADAM1031

02:28:43 (+47:00) KB Maratończyk DębicaM Kurek Mariusz3432

02:29:44 (+48:01) KB Maratończyk DębicaM Szczudło Dionizy9733

02:30:46 (+49:03) KS Ryglice RygliceM Szczęch Adam9134

02:32:17 (+50:34) Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaM Pluta Sebastian6335



WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

02:32:20 (+50:37) Dębickie Gepardy DobrkówM Mosoń Dominik5236

02:32:57 (+51:14)  DębicaM Marć Wojciech4337

02:33:00 (+51:17) Trail pl MielecM Paluch Andrzej9238

02:33:47 (+52:04)  DębicaM Strzyż Andrzej7039

02:33:53 (+52:10) Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Debica DębicaM Kędzior Paweł2540

02:33:56 (+52:13) niezrzeszony DębicaM Wójcik Marcin8041

02:36:02 (+54:19) OCR Team Dębica DębicaM Szymaszek Tomasz7242

02:37:46 (+56:03)  DębicaM Tuchowski Janusz7543

02:38:07 (+56:24) Street Workout Dębica DębicaM Sąsiadek Fabian6644

02:38:30 (+56:47) Pędzące ślimaki DębicaM Kostecki Grzegorz8945

02:38:30 (+56:47) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaM Kozik Patryk2846

02:39:08 (+57:25) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Morawczyńska Jolanta5147

02:39:33 (+57:50) OCR Team Dębica PruchnikM Baran Bernard148

02:40:26 (+58:44) KB Maratończyk Dębica DebicaM Zaborowski Robert8249

02:40:29 (+58:46)  PustkówM Kalita Marek1950

02:40:43 (+59:00) MARATOŃCZYK DĘBICA DębicaM Wiśniowski Adam7751

02:40:53 (+59:10) KB Maratończyk DębicaK Lesiak Małgorzata3652

02:43:59 (+01:02:16)  krakówK żołnierczyk kasia8653

02:46:09 (+01:04:26) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Osuch Patrycja5854

02:46:35 (+01:04:52)  DębicaM Nowak Ireneusz5655

02:47:59 (+01:06:16)  Stara JastrząbkaM Smagacz Henryk8856

02:51:47 (+01:10:04) SRTG Dębica DębicaM Batora Marcin257

02:54:19 (+01:12:36) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaM Stasiowski Paweł6958

02:54:19 (+01:12:36) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DĘBICAM KĘDZIOR JACEK2459

02:54:31 (+01:12:48)  DębicaM Dudek Paweł960

02:54:49 (+01:13:06)  TarnówM Panocha Daniel6061

03:01:05 (+01:19:22) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Lorek Anna3962

03:02:02 (+01:20:19)  NagawczynaM Kosinski ANDRZEJ2763

03:03:02 (+01:21:19)  DębicaM Namiota Marek5364

03:06:36 (+01:24:53) Spiders Dębica GrabinyM Maziarka Tomasz4665

03:06:53 (+01:25:10) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Zaborowska Halina8166

03:09:44 (+01:28:01)  RzeszówK Król Anna3367

03:11:50 (+01:30:07) 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Smulski Paweł9568

03:22:16 (+01:40:33)  StasiówkaM Nauka Wiesław5569

03:23:41 (+01:41:58) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Lorek Marek4070

03:27:51 (+01:46:08) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaK MAZUR Kinga4871

03:36:33 (+01:54:50) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Wardzała Zenon7672

03:39:57 (+01:58:14) Maratończyk Dębica BrzeźnicaK Jedlińska Izabela1873

03:42:32 (+02:00:49) szkolny  klub strusia pedziwiatra NiedżwiadaK Wójcik Bożena7974

03:42:33 (+02:00:50)
 Szkolny Klub Biegowy Strusia Pędziwiatra w Niedźwiadzie

Górnej
 NiedźwiadaK Krawiec Bernadeta3275

03:46:19 (+02:04:36) Zabiegani Mielec MielecK Domagała Karolina876

03:47:26 (+02:05:43)  DębicaK Maciechowska Agnieszka4177

03:47:26 (+02:05:43)  DębicaK Leska-Motyka Beata3778

04:08:39 (+02:26:56) SRTG Dębica DĘBICAK MARDEUSZ BERNADETTA4479

04:08:39 (+02:26:56) SRTG Dębica DĘBICAK KASPRZYK PATRYCJA2180



WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

04:08:40 (+02:26:57) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaK Kozioł Dominika3081

04:28:15 (+02:46:32) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Ścisłowska Agnieszka7382

04:28:15 (+02:46:33) Zabiegani Mielec KolbuszowaM Pleban Marcin6283

04:28:17 (+02:46:34) KB Maratończyk Dębica Wola ŻyrakowskaK Kawa Barbara2284

04:28:58 (+02:47:15)  DębicaM Wołowiec Marcin7885



Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 21

WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

02:24:20  Busko-ZdrójK Grudzińska Aneta161

02:25:42 (+01:22) Ekipa z Tarnowa TarnowK Kusion Anna962

02:39:08 (+14:48) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Morawczyńska Jolanta513

02:40:53 (+16:33) KB Maratończyk DębicaK Lesiak Małgorzata364

02:43:59 (+19:39)  krakówK żołnierczyk kasia865

02:46:09 (+21:49) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Osuch Patrycja586

03:01:05 (+36:45) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Lorek Anna397

03:06:53 (+42:33) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Zaborowska Halina818

03:09:44 (+45:24)  RzeszówK Król Anna339

03:27:51 (+01:03:31) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaK MAZUR Kinga4810

03:39:57 (+01:15:37) Maratończyk Dębica BrzeźnicaK Jedlińska Izabela1811

03:42:32 (+01:18:12) szkolny  klub strusia pedziwiatra NiedżwiadaK Wójcik Bożena7912

03:42:33 (+01:18:13)
 Szkolny Klub Biegowy Strusia Pędziwiatra w Niedźwiadzie

Górnej
 NiedźwiadaK Krawiec Bernadeta3213

03:46:19 (+01:21:59) Zabiegani Mielec MielecK Domagała Karolina814

03:47:26 (+01:23:05)  DębicaK Maciechowska Agnieszka4115

03:47:26 (+01:23:06)  DębicaK Leska-Motyka Beata3716

04:08:39 (+01:44:19) SRTG Dębica DĘBICAK MARDEUSZ BERNADETTA4417

04:08:39 (+01:44:19) SRTG Dębica DĘBICAK KASPRZYK PATRYCJA2118

04:08:40 (+01:44:20) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaK Kozioł Dominika3019

04:28:15 (+02:03:55) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaK Ścisłowska Agnieszka7320

04:28:17 (+02:03:57) KB Maratończyk Dębica Wola ŻyrakowskaK Kawa Barbara2221



Zawody: Bieg Partyzant

Wyniki zawodów

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 21

WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:41:42 Grupa Azoty Automatyka Tarnów BogumiłowiceM Czyż Grzegorz41

01:46:55 (+05:12) Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy RzeszówM Kobylarz Piotr262

02:03:56 (+22:13) DelnoVa ŁowiskoM Delekta Dariusz63

02:08:43 (+27:00)  RzeszówM Ziomek Marcin844

02:09:00 (+27:17) Dębickie Gepardy ChotowaM Kozioł Mieczysław315

02:09:42 (+27:59)  DębicaM Buszek Tomasz996

02:11:32 (+29:49) Super KluB ŁańcutM Filipiński Bartosz127

02:13:52 (+32:09) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Pełczyński Sławomir618

02:14:07 (+32:24) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Piękoś Kamil879

02:15:05 (+33:22)  KrakówM Bęben Jan9810

02:15:21 (+33:38) Dj ŁowiskoM Delekta Jan711

02:17:47 (+36:04)  DębicaM Świątek Andrzej7412

02:19:49 (+38:06) 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Maczuga Dawid4213

02:21:39 (+39:56) Słowianie z dzidami DębicaM Kamiński Piotr2014

02:21:47 (+40:04)  DebicaM Rybka Sławomir6715

02:22:00 (+40:17) OCR Team Dębica ŻyrakówM Lipa Piotr3816

02:22:08 (+40:25) Asseco Active Team RzeszówM Materna Dawid4517

02:22:30 (+40:47)  Busko-ZdrójM Podsiadło Wojciech6418

02:22:48 (+41:06) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Kutrzuba Mateusz3519

02:22:58 (+41:15) Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Olszewski Tomasz5720

02:23:38 (+41:55)  MielecM Maziarz Artur4721

02:24:33 (+42:51)  PilznoM Dzierlęga Piotr1122

02:24:34 (+42:52)  DębicaM Sosnowski Wojciech6823

02:24:35 (+42:53)  DębicaM Ciebień Jerzy324

02:24:45 (+43:02)  krakówM żołnierczyk Stan8525

02:26:47 (+45:04)  BrzeźnicaM Skrzypek Mateusz9026

02:26:48 (+45:05)  BrzeźnicaM Strzałka Dominik9327

02:27:09 (+45:26) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM MAZUR Ireneusz4928

02:27:57 (+46:14) SZWADRON WILKÓW ALFA BOBROWAM Dudek ADAM1029

02:28:43 (+47:00) KB Maratończyk DębicaM Kurek Mariusz3430

02:29:44 (+48:01) KB Maratończyk DębicaM Szczudło Dionizy9731

02:30:46 (+49:03) KS Ryglice RygliceM Szczęch Adam9132

02:32:17 (+50:34) Dzikie Mustangi BrzeźnicaM Pluta Sebastian6333

02:32:20 (+50:37) Dębickie Gepardy DobrkówM Mosoń Dominik5234



WynikKlubMiasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

02:32:57 (+51:14)  DębicaM Marć Wojciech4335

02:33:00 (+51:17) Trail pl MielecM Paluch Andrzej9236

02:33:47 (+52:04)  DębicaM Strzyż Andrzej7037

02:33:53 (+52:10) Klub Biegacza Maratończyk Debica DębicaM Kędzior Paweł2538

02:33:56 (+52:13) niezrzeszony DębicaM Wójcik Marcin8039

02:36:02 (+54:19) OCR Team Dębica DębicaM Szymaszek Tomasz7240

02:37:46 (+56:03)  DębicaM Tuchowski Janusz7541

02:38:07 (+56:24) Street Workout Dębica DębicaM Sąsiadek Fabian6642

02:38:30 (+56:47) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaM Kozik Patryk2843

02:38:30 (+56:47) Pędzące ślimaki DębicaM Kostecki Grzegorz8944

02:39:33 (+57:50) OCR Team Dębica PruchnikM Baran Bernard145

02:40:26 (+58:44) KB Maratończyk Dębica DebicaM Zaborowski Robert8246

02:40:29 (+58:46)  PustkówM Kalita Marek1947

02:40:43 (+59:00) MARATOŃCZYK DĘBICA DębicaM Wiśniowski Adam7748

02:46:35 (+01:04:52)  DębicaM Nowak Ireneusz5649

02:47:59 (+01:06:16)  Stara JastrząbkaM Smagacz Henryk8850

02:51:47 (+01:10:04) SRTG Dębica DębicaM Batora Marcin251

02:54:19 (+01:12:36) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DębicaM Stasiowski Paweł6952

02:54:19 (+01:12:36) PĘDZĄCE ŚLIMAKI DĘBICAM KĘDZIOR JACEK2453

02:54:31 (+01:12:48)  DębicaM Dudek Paweł954

02:54:49 (+01:13:06)  TarnówM Panocha Daniel6055

03:02:02 (+01:20:19)  NagawczynaM Kosinski ANDRZEJ2756

03:03:02 (+01:21:19)  DębicaM Namiota Marek5357

03:06:36 (+01:24:53) Spiders Dębica GrabinyM Maziarka Tomasz4658

03:11:50 (+01:30:07) 33 Batalion Piechoty Lekkiej Dębica DębicaM Smulski Paweł9559

03:22:16 (+01:40:33)  StasiówkaM Nauka Wiesław5560

03:23:41 (+01:41:58) KB Maratończyk Dębica DębicaM Lorek Marek4061

03:36:33 (+01:54:50) Dębickie Gepardy DębicaM Wardzała Zenon7662

04:28:15 (+02:46:33) Zabiegani Mielec KolbuszowaM Pleban Marcin6263

04:28:58 (+02:47:15)  DębicaM Wołowiec Marcin7864
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